spraynozzle.com.au
1800 NOZZLE
spraynozzle.co.nz
0800 NOZZLE
AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND136 136
Air blow guns

0800 NOZZLE
AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND140 140
2053-X-SG 2055-A-SG 2053-L-SG 2055-S 2804-R 29002W-S+
Replace open pipe Ø (mm) 7 8 8 10 8 6
Blowing force (N) 10.0 13.5 10.6 15.0 12.0 7.5
Air consumption (Nm³/h) 53 92 60 95 70 37.5
Sound level (dB(A)) 89 93 91 92 90 83
Nozzle technology Multi-Laval Slot Laval Slot Laval Slot
Material (nozzle) 1.4404 (316L) Al 1.4305 (303) 1.4305 (303) EPDM 1.4404 (316L)
Connection G 3/8" G 3/8" G 3/8" G 3/8" G 3/8" G 3/8"
Weight (g) 242 250 297 278 274 320
Max temp (°C) 70 70 70 70 70 70
Max op. pressure (MPa) 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
TECHNICAL DATA
2053-X-SG 2055-A-SG 2053-L-SG 2055-S 2804-R 29002W-S+
150 mm – 2055-A-SG-150 2053-L-SG-150 2055-S-150 2804-R-150 29002W-S-150+
250 mm – – – – – –
300 mm 2053-X-SG-300 – – – – –
400 mm – – – – – –
500 mm 2053-X-SG-500 2055-A-SG-500 2053-L-SG-500 2055-S-500 2804-R-500 29002W-S-500+
600 mm – – – – – –
800 mm – – – – – –
1000 mm 2053-X-SG-1000 2055-A-SG-1000 2053-L-SG-1000 2055-S-1000 2804-R-1000 29002W-S-1000+
1500 mm – 2055-A-SG-1500 2053-L-SG-1500 2055-S-1500 2804-R-1500 29002W-S-1500+
2000 mm – 2055-A-SG-2000 2053-L-SG-2000 2055-S-2000 2804-R-2000 29002W-S-2000+
EXTENSIONS
Feed pressure = 500 (kPa)
2053-X-SG 2055-A-SG 2053-L-SG 2055-S 2804-R 29002W-S+
Air shield – AS3 – AS3 AS3 AS3

AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND 141  141
2973 2050-X 2050-X+ 2050-S 2050-L 2220-L
Replace open pipe Ø (mm) 7 4 5 4 5 4
Blowing force (N) 9.5 2.8 5.3 3.2 4.4 3.4
Air consumption (Nm³/h) 58 14 30 19 26 17
Sound level (dB(A)) 86 78 84 81 84 78
Nozzle technology Slot Multi-Laval Multi-Laval Slot Laval Laval
Material (nozzle) 1.4404 (316L) 1.4404 (316L) 1.4404 (316L) 1.4404 (316L) 1.4542 (630) Zn
Connection G 3/8" G 3/8" G 3/8" G 3/8" G 3/8" G 3/8"
Weight (g) 350 255 255 256 254 340
Max temp (°C) 70 70 70 70 70 70
Max op. pressure (MPa) 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
TECHNICAL DATA
2973 2050-X 2050-X+ 2050-S 2050-L 2220-L
150 mm – – – – – –
250 mm – 2050-X-250 2050-X-250+ 2050-S-250 2050-L-250 –
300 mm – – – – – 2230-L
400 mm – 2050-X-400 2050-X-400+ 2050-S-400 2050-L-400 2240-L
500 mm – – – – – 2250-L
600 mm – 2050-X-600 2050-X-600+ 2050-S-600 2050-L-600 –
800 mm – 2050-X-800 2050-X-800+ 2050-S-800 2050-L-800 –
1000 mm – 2050-X-1000 2050-X-1000+ 2050-S-1000 2050-L-1000 –
1500 mm – – – – – –
2000 mm – – – – – –
EXTENSIONS
Feed pressure = 500 (kPa)